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20 de Octubre de 2019
 ------
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PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CATEGORIA

1 17,41 27 Hugo de Miguel Ramos M Absoluta

2 18,45 54 Jordan Lazaro Utrilla M Absoluta

3 19,14 52 Antonio Jesus Iñigo Romera M Veterano A

4 19,26 2 Victor Alonso Alonso M Absoluta

5 20,26 34 Daniel Escribano Carnicero M Absoluta

6 20,31 68 Oscar Mozas Perez M Veterano A

7 20,52 61 RAÚL MAYO ESTERAS M Absoluta

8 21,04 12 JOSE LUIS BERNABE ORENCIO M Veterano B

9 21,10 38 Adrian Gallego Gallego M Absoluta

10 21,23 64 Jorge Mencía Alonso M Juvenil

11 21,26 22 DOMINGO CRESPO DE PEDRO M Veterano B

12 21,31 72 Carlos Oteo Martin M Veterano A

13 22,09 21 Jose Angel Cervero lafuente M Veterano A

14 22,24 78 Rubén Peréz Rodrigo M Absoluta

15 22,24 73 PEDRO PEÑA DE BLAS M Veterano B

16 22,45 4 Daniel Alvaro Del Rio M Absoluta

17 22,45 11 Luis Benito Esteban M Veterano B

18 23,01 60 Jesús Martín Martínez M Absoluta

19 23,16 69 Luis Angel Muñoz Marin M Veterano A

20 23,18 45 Amador Gomez Hernando M Veterano B

21 23,19 9 Carlos Barrio Ortego M Absoluta

22 23,20 48 Sergio Gonzalo Gómez M Absoluta

23 23,45 75 Mariano Peñaranda Marcos M Veterano B

24 24,16 110 HUGO PARDO JIMENEZ M Absoluta

25 24,20 115 GREGORIO ENCABO CONTRERAS M Absoluta

26 24,25 29 Víctor De rioja oteo M Absoluta

27 24,29 23 Víctor de la Pinta Herrero M Absoluta

28 24,30 10 Jose Antonio Beltrán Corredor M Veterano A

29 24,42 103 David Yagüe González M Absoluta

30 25,14 74 oscar peñaranda M Veterano A

31 25,34 67 David Molinos M Absoluta

32 25,39 112 JAVIER HERRERO ESTEBAN M Juvenil

33 25,40 96 Emilio Sastre Martínez M Absoluta

34 25,52 97 PORFIRIO SEBASTIAN M Veterano B

35 25,53 6 enrique aragones barranco M Veterano  C

GENERAL   -  5.572 Metros
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36 25,55 3 JOSE ANTONIO ALONSO NAVAS M Veterano B

37 25,59 86 Carlos Sala Rupérez M Absoluta

38 26,05 37 Jesús Valentín Fernández Tejero M Veterano B

39 26,06 79 Alejandro Puerta Oteo M Absoluta

40 26,21 56 Africa Llamas Navarro F Veterano B

41 26,21 82 Iván Rodríguez Sánchez M Veterano A

42 26,22 46 Francisco González González M Veterano B

43 26,36 57 ANA LLORENTE MURILLAS F Veterano A

44 26,36 50 DAVID HERNÁNDEZ ANDRÉS M Absoluta

45 27,02 8 ALEJANDRO BARRANCO CASCANTE M Veterano  C

46 27,08 65 Oscar Miguel Sevillano M Veterano A

47 27,14 90 ELISA SANCHEZ GARCIA F Juvenil

48 27,14 89 JESUS MIGUEL SANCHEZ FELIPE M Veterano A

49 27,18 15 ivan carabias garcia M Veterano A

50 27,19 14 alfredo carabias alonso M Veterano  C

51 27,22 109 OSCAR SALA MILLAN M Absoluta

52 27,22 17 ROSA MARIA CARNICERO DE VERA F Veterano B

53 28,26 93 MARTA SANZ ESCRIBANO F Veterano A

54 28,26 51 JORGE HERNANDEZ GOMEZ M Veterano A

55 28,47 94 Pilar Sanz Martinez F Veterano A

56 28,50 111 ELENA DE LA VILLA JIMENEZ F Veterano A

57 28,23 1 Miguel Albitre M Veterano B

58 29,53 49 JOSE LUIS GONZALO MORENO M Veterano B

59 30,35 102 Nicolas Yague Gonzalez M Veterano A

60 31,06 114 JULIAN DE MIGUEL DE JUAN M Absoluta

61 31,06 85 ANTONIO SALA OVEJERO M Veterano A

62 31,16 43 MARIA CRISTINA GARCIA URIEL F Veterano A

63 31,42 53 ISABEL LAFUENTE GÓMEZ F Veterano B

64 33,28 35 Claudia Feberero F Absoluta

65 33,29 62 sonia mediavilla molina F Veterano A

66 33,30 91 NEREA SANTAMARIA SALMÓN F Veterano A

67 33,30 87 Caterina Salmon Calleja F Absoluta

68 33,31 24 ROBERTO DE LEÓN ORTIZ M Veterano A

69 36,16 33 CAROLINA DOMINGUEZ DURAN F Absoluta

70 36,16 5 Victoria Antoñanzas Ollo F Absoluta

71 33,16 32 Beatriz Durán Martínez F Absoluta

72 45,37 7 PEDRO ARTAJO HERNANDO M Veterano  C
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PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 26,36 57 ANA LLORENTE MURILLAS

2 28,26 93 MARTA SANZ ESCRIBANO

3 28,47 94 Pilar Sanz Martinez

4 28,50 111 ELENA DE LA VILLA JIMENEZ

5 31,16 43 MARIA CRISTINA GARCIA URIEL

6 33,29 62 sonia mediavilla molina

7 33,30 91 NEREA SANTAMARIA SALMÓN

1 19,14 52 Antonio Jesus Iñigo Romera

2 20,31 68 Oscar Mozas Perez

3 21,31 72 Carlos Oteo Martin

4 22,09 21 Jose Angel Cervero lafuente

5 23,16 69 Luis Angel Muñoz Marin

6 24,30 10 Jose Antonio Beltrán Corredor

7 25,14 74 oscar peñaranda

8 26,21 82 Iván Rodríguez Sánchez

9 27,08 65 Oscar Miguel Sevillano

VETERANO   A     FEMENINO

VETERANO   A    MASCULINO

9 27,08 65 Oscar Miguel Sevillano

10 27,14 89 JESUS MIGUEL SANCHEZ FELIPE

11 27,18 15 ivan carabias garcia

12 28,26 51 JORGE HERNANDEZ GOMEZ

13 30,35 102 Nicolas Yague Gonzalez

14 31,06 85 ANTONIO SALA OVEJERO

15 33,31 24 ROBERTO DE LEÓN ORTIZ
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1 21,04 12 JOSE LUIS BERNABE ORENCIO

2 21,26 22 DOMINGO CRESPO DE PEDRO

3 22,24 73 PEDRO PEÑA DE BLAS

4 22,45 11 Luis Benito Esteban

5 23,18 45 Amador Gomez Hernando

6 23,45 75 Mariano Peñaranda Marcos

7 25,52 97 PORFIRIO SEBASTIAN

8 25,55 3 JOSE ANTONIO ALONSO NAVAS

9 26,05 37 Jesús Valentín Fernández Tejero

10 26,22 46 Francisco González González

11 28,23 1 Miguel Albitre

12 29,53 49 JOSE LUIS GONZALO MORENO

1 26,21 56 Africa Llamas Navarro

2 27,22 17 ROSA MARIA CARNICERO DE VERA

3 31,42 53 ISABEL LAFUENTE GÓMEZ

VETERANO  B     MASCULINO

VETERANO  B  FEMENINO

3 31,42 53 ISABEL LAFUENTE GÓMEZ

1 25,53 6 enrique aragones barranco

2 27,02 8 ALEJANDRO BARRANCO CASCANTE

3 27,19 14 alfredo carabias alonso

4 45,37 7 PEDRO ARTAJO HERNANDO

VETERANO  C   MASCULINO
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1 21,23 64 Jorge Mencía Alonso

2 25,39 112 JAVIER HERRERO ESTEBAN

1 27,14 90 ELISA SANCHEZ GARCIA

1 33,28 35 Claudia Feberero

2 33,30 87 Caterina Salmon Calleja

3 36,16 33 CAROLINA DOMINGUEZ DURAN

4 36,16 5 Victoria Antoñanzas Ollo

5 33,16 32 Beatriz Durán Martínez

1 17,41 27 Hugo de Miguel Ramos

2 18,45 54 Jordan Lazaro Utrilla

JUVENIL FEMENINO

ABSOLUTO   FEMENINO

ABSOLUTO   MASCULINO

JUVENIL MASCULINO

2 18,45 54 Jordan Lazaro Utrilla

3 19,26 2 Victor Alonso Alonso

4 20,26 34 Daniel Escribano Carnicero

5 20,52 61 RAÚL MAYO ESTERAS

6 21,10 38 Adrian Gallego Gallego

7 22,24 78 Rubén Peréz Rodrigo

8 22,45 4 Daniel Alvaro Del Rio

9 23,01 60 Jesús Martín Martínez

10 23,19 9 Carlos Barrio Ortego

11 23,20 48 Sergio Gonzalo Gómez

12 24,16 110 HUGO PARDO JIMENEZ

13 24,20 115 GREGORIO ENCABO CONTRERAS

14 24,25 29 Víctor De rioja oteo

15 24,29 23 Víctor de la Pinta Herrero

16 24,42 103 David Yagüe González
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17 25,34 67 David Molinos

18 25,40 96 Emilio Sastre Martínez

19 25,59 86 Carlos Sala Rupérez

20 26,06 79 Alejandro Puerta Oteo

21 26,36 50 DAVID HERNÁNDEZ ANDRÉS

22 27,22 109 OSCAR SALA MILLAN

23 31,06 114 JULIAN DE MIGUEL DE JUAN
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PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CATEGORIA

1 4,03 88 ROBERTO SAN MILLAN CARNICERO M Alevín

2 4,04 99 DIEGO VALERO DE MIGUEL M Benjamín

3 4,18 39 Mikel Garcia de Miguel M Alevín

4 4,37 44 JORGE GIL SANCHEZ M Benjamín

5 4,47 19 LUIS CEREZO MORENO M Benjamín

6 4,56 36 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ PEREZ M Alevín

7 4,57 98 AITANA SORIA LLORENTE F Alevín

8 5,09 16 Adrian Carazo Garcia M Alevín

9 5,16 70 Carmen Navazo Oteo F Benjamín

10 5,32 84 Virginia Sala Oteo F Benjamín

11 6,15 40 DANIELA GARCIA LAZARO F Benjamín

12 6,25 66 Laura Moles salas F Benjamín

13 6,28 77 SARA PÉREZ GÓMEZ F Benjamín

14 6,28 63 Carla Mencía Alonso F Benjamín

15 8,03 108 DANIELA LUCAS MARTIN F Benjamín

16 8,05 95 ALVARO SANZ TORRES M Benjamín

GENERAL   ALEVIN / BENJAMIN
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PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 4,04 99 DIEGO VALERO DE MIGUEL

2 4,37 44 JORGE GIL SANCHEZ

3 4,47 19 LUIS CEREZO MORENO

4 8,05 95 ALVARO SANZ TORRES

1 5,16 70 Carmen Navazo Oteo

2 5,32 84 Virginia Sala Oteo

3 6,15 40 DANIELA GARCIA LAZARO

4 6,25 66 Laura Moles salas

5 6,28 77 SARA PÉREZ GÓMEZ

6 6,28 63 Carla Mencía Alonso

7 8,03 108 DANIELA LUCAS MARTIN

BENJAMIN    MASCULINO

FEMENINO
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PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 4,03 88 ROBERTO SAN MILLAN CARNICERO

2 4,18 39 Mikel Garcia de Miguel

3 4,56 36 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ PEREZ

4 5,09 16 Adrian Carazo Garcia

1 4,57 98 AITANA SORIA LLORENTE

ALEVIN     - MASCULUNO

FEMENINO
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PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO CATEGORIA

1 11,07 101 Adrian Yagüe carazo M Cadete

2 11,07 25 Aaron De León rebollo M Cadete

3 12,47 26 Sergio De Miguel Gomez M Cadete

4 13,44 100 AMAYA VALERO DE MIGUEL F Infantil

5 14,01 30 GERMÁN DELAMO SANZ M Infantil

6 15,02 47 DAVID GONZALO DIEZ M Cadete

7 16,33 105 ALMA HERAS VIÑARAS F Cadete

8 16,33 104 LUCIA PEREZ TORRES F Cadete

9 17,15 113 LAURA HERRERO ESTEBAN F Cadete

10 17,50 55 ANA LEON BOROBIO F Infantil

11 17,50 76 Zaira Peñaranda Mediavilla F Infantil

12 19,53 71 Lola Navazo Oteo F Infantil

13 19,58 81 Auria Rica Balanz F Infantil

14 20,03 42 LUCIA GARCIA LEON F Infantil

1 14,01 30 GERMÁN DELAMO SANZ M Infantil

GENERAL     -  3.200 Metros

INFANTIL MASCULINO

1 14,01 30 GERMÁN DELAMO SANZ M Infantil

1 13,44 100 AMAYA VALERO DE MIGUEL F Infantil

2 17,50 55 ANA LEON BOROBIO F Infantil

3 17,50 76 Zaira Peñaranda Mediavilla F Infantil

4 19,53 71 Lola Navazo Oteo F Infantil

5 19,58 81 Auria Rica Balanz F Infantil

6 20,03 42 LUCIA GARCIA LEON F Infantil

INFANTIL FEMENINO
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1 11,07 101 Adrian Yagüe carazo M Cadete

2 11,07 25 Aaron De León rebollo M Cadete

3 12,47 26 Sergio De Miguel Gomez M Cadete

4 15,02 47 DAVID GONZALO DIEZ M Cadete

1 16,33 105 ALMA HERAS VIÑARAS F Cadete

2 16,33 104 LUCIA PEREZ TORRES F Cadete

3 17,15 113 LAURA HERRERO ESTEBAN F Cadete

CADETE MASCULINO

CADETE FEMENINO
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